
 

 

ST. DAVID’S PRESCHOOL 

CALENDAR 2025-2026 

March 

Tue-Thu, 3/10-12: TEACHER APPRECIATION 

Mon, 3/16: No Preschool - FCS out 

Thu, 3/26: Donuts for Dear Ones 

April 

Fri, 4/3: Good Friday - No Preschool 

Mon-Fri, 4/6-10: No Preschool (Spring Break) 

Mon-Fri, 4/6-10: Spring Camp 

Mon, 4/13: Classes Resume 

Thu, 4/16:  Picture Day 

Tue-Fri, 4/21-24: Picnic Days (Tu-Toddlers, W-2s, Th-3s, F-PreK) 

May 

Thu, 5/7: PreK Class - Muffins for Moms 

Thu, 5/14: PreK Celebration Day 

Thu, 5/14: Last day for students 

January 

Tue, 1/6: Classes Resume 

Mon, 1/19: No Preschool - FCS out - MLK Holiday 

Tue, 1/20: Priority Enrollment Open—Discounted 

Registration Fee (20% Off) until 1/30 

Tue-Fri, 1/20-23: Come Tour Our Preschool! 

Mon-Fri, 1/26-30: Parent Teacher Conferences 

Fri, 1/30: Priority Registration Deadline 

Sat, 1/31: Registration Opens to the Public 

February 

Thu-Fri, 2/12-13: Valentine’s Parties  

Mon-Tue, 2/16-17  No Preschool - Presidents’ Day Holiday 

Tue, 2/17: Shrove Tuesday 

Wed, 2/18: Ash Wednesday 

August 

Mon-Fri, 8/4-8: Preplanning 

Mon-Thu. 8/11-14: Teachers Training 

Mon, 8/18: Parent Orientation (classrooms)  

Tue, 8/19: First Day of School 

September 

Mon, 9/1: No Preschool - Labor Day Holiday 

Tue, 9/16: Speech Screening 

October 

Tue, 10/7: Fire Truck Visit 

Mon-Fri, 10/13-17: No Preschool - Fall Break 

Thu, 10/23: Open House (classrooms) 

Thu-Fri,  10/30-31 In classroom Halloween Parties 

November 

Mon-Thu, 11/17-19: NFCC Coat Drive   

Wed, 11/19: Thanksgiving Feast 

Fri, 11/20: NFCC Collection Day 

Mon-Fri, 11/24-28: Thanksgiving Break - No Preschool 

December 

Thu, 12/11: Advent Pageant (PreK & 3s classes) 

Wed, 12/17: Christmas Parties 

Thu, 12/18: Preschool last day of First Semester 

No Preschool (Winter Break) 12/19/25-1/5/26 

Planning Calendar events may be 

added in the course of the year 


